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Teachers’ Council

  

  

President: Prof. DIBES BERA 

  

Secretary: Prof. Gora Chand Nag

  

  

  

Sub-committees for the session 2018 - 19

  

        

1

  

Admission   Sub-committee
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a)

  

Dr. Avijit Paul (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Dr. Neela Sarkar

  
    

c)

  

Dr. Swarnapratim Bhattacharyya

  
    

d)

  

Prof. Utpal Sarkar

  
     e)   Dr. Samarpita Seth   
     f)   Dr. Sudipta Ghosh   
    

g)

  

All Heads of the Departments & All   Shift In-charges
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2

  

Academic & Routine Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Dr. Sudipta Ghosh (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Dr. Neela Sarkar

  
    

c)

  Dr. Nirmalya Mandal   
    

d)

  

Dr. Avijit Paul
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e)

  

Dr. Samyabrata Das

  
    

f)

  Prof. Avishek Choudhury   
    

g)

  

Dr. Shyamal Mondal

  
    

h)

  

All Heads of the Departments & All   Shift In-charges
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3

  

Examination   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Dr. Bhaskar Bhattacharyya  (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Prof. Dawa Jangbo Sherpa (Convener)

  
    

c)

  

Prof. Bulu Mukhopadhyay

  
    d)   Dr. Nirmalya Mandal   
    

e)

  Dr. Anupam Karmakar   
    

f)
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Prof. Avishek Choudhury

  
    g)   Dr. Amit Saha Roy   
    h)   Dr. Bipadttaran Pramanik  
    i)   Prof. Jayita Dutta   
    j)   Prof. Archita Pramanik   
    k)   Prof. Pooja Rai   
        
            

4

  

Cultural   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Prof. Ranjana Mondal (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Dr. Somdatta Banerjee (Convener)

  
    

c)

  

Prof. Mauli Sanyal
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d)

  

Dr. Dhrubajyoti   Banerjee

  
    

e)

  

Dr. Somdatta Bhattacharyya

  
    

f)

  S umana Ganguli
 
    

g)

  

Prof. Amartya Saha

  
    h)   Prof. Archita Pramanik   
    i)   Prof. Pooja Rai   
    j)   Prof. Sanjukta Ghosh   
    

k)

  

Prof. Arpan Sarkar

  
    

l)
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Dr. Nibabari Banerjee

  
    

m)

  Dr. Ikbal Abdul Latif   
    n)   Prof. Aniruddha Kar   
    o)   Dr. Rupali Maji   
    

5

  

Library   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Prof. Bulu Mukhopadhyay (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Prof. Nivedita Sengupta

  
    

c)

  

Prof. Atanu Ghosh
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d)

  Prof. Seikh Jahangir Ahamed   
    

e)

  

Prof. Mauli Sanyal

  
    

f)

  

Dr. Saswati Chatterjee

  
    

g)

  

Prof. Debarati Das

  
    

h)

  

Dr. Samyabrata Das

  
    

i)
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Dr. Somdatta Bhattacharyya

  
    

j)

  

Sumana Ganguli (Librarian)

  
    k)   Prof. Amartya Saha   
    l)   Prof. Jayita Dutta   
    m)   Prof. Pooja Rai   
    n)   Prof. Sanjukta Ghosh   
    o)   Dr. Nilanjana Bhattacharjee  
    p)   Prof. Arpan Sarkar   
        
    

6

  

Leave   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Prof. Samarpita Seth (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Prof. Dibes Bera
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c)

  

Prof. Nivedita Sengupta

  
    

d)

  

Prof. Gora Chand Nag

  
    

e)

  

Prof. Utpal Sarkar

  
    

f)

  

Prof. Kalyan Paik

  
    

7

  

Magazine and Journal Sub-committee
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a)

  

Dr. Shiti Kumari Kundu (Convener)

  
    b)   Dr. Mahasina Iqbal (Convener)   
    

c)

  

Dr. Srabani Dutta

  
    

d)

  

Prof. Madhuparna Dutta

  
    

e)

  

Dr. Dhrubajyoti Banerjee

  
    

f)

  

Prof. Ranjana Mondal
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    g)   Dr. Anupam Karmakar   
    

h)

  

Dr. Samarpita Seth

  
    

i)

  

Dr. Somdatta Banerjee

  
    

j)

  

Dr. Shyamal Mandal

  
    

  

  
    8   Beautification Sub-committee   
    a)   Dr. Srabani Dutta (Convener)  
    b)   Prof. Arpan Sarkar (Convener)  
    c)   Dr. Neela Sarkar   
    d)   Prof. Debarati Das   
    e)   Prof. Utpal Sarkar   
    f)   Prof. Ranjana Mondal   
    g)   Prof. Devarati Mandal   
    h)   Prof. Kartik Adhikari   
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9

  

Promotion,   Fixation & Service Book Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Dr. Swarnapratim Bhattacharya   (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Dr. Neela Sarkar

  
    

c)

  

Dr. Shiti Kumari Kundu

  
    

d)

  

Dr. Dhrubayoti Banerjee
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e)

  

Prof. Gobindalal Mondal

  
    

f)

  

Prof. Somdatta Banerjee

  
    

g)

  

Prof. Debarati Das

  
    

h)

  

Prof. Sumana Ganguly

  
    

i)

  

Dr. Amit Saha Roy
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Dr. Mohsina Iqbal

        

10

  

Students’   Aid Fund Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Dr. Saswati Chatterjee  (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

D r. Swarnapratim Bhattacharya r (Convener)

  
    

c)

  

Prof. Rita Choudhury

  
    

d)

  

Dr. Madhuparna Dutta D
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e)

  

Dr. Anupam Karmakar

  
    

f)

  

Dr. Nilanjana Bhattacharjee

  
    

  

  
    

11

  

Income Tax   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Prof. Gobindalal Mondal (Convener)
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b)

  

Prof. Atanu Ghosh

  
    

c)

  

Dr. Bhaskar Bhattacharya

  
    

d)

  

Dr. Dhrubajyoti Banerjee

  
    

e)

  

Dr. Samyabrata Das

  
    

f)

  

Dr. Amit Saha Roy
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g)

  

Prof. Archita Pramanik

  
    

  

  
    

12

  

Sports   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Prof. Utpal Sarkar  (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Dr. Bipadttaran Pramanik Convener)

  
    

c)
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Dr. Shiti Kumari Kundu

  
    

d)

  

Prof. Gobindalal Mondal Dr. Mahasina Iqbal

  
    

e)

  

Dr. Somdatta Banerjee

  
    

f)

  

Prof. Avishek   Choudhury

  
    

g)

  

Prof. Devarati Mandal

  
    h)   Prof. Dawa Jangbo Sherpa  
    i)   Dr. Amit Saha Roy   
    j)   Dr. Shyamal Mandal   
    k)   Prof. Kartik Adhikari   
    l)   Prof. Aniruddha Kar   
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    m)   Prof. Bachchu Paul   
    

  

  
    

13

  

P.F.  Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Dr. Sudipta Ghosh (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Prof. Atanu Ghosh

  
    

c)

  

Prof. Dibes Bera
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d)

  

Prof. Gora Chand   Nag

  
    

e)

  

Prof. Gobindalal   Mondal

  
    

f)

  

Prof. Samyabrata   Das

  
    

g)

  

Dr. Amit Saha Roy

  
    

  

  
    14   Refreshment Sub-Committee  
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    a)   Atanu Ghosh (Convener)  
    b)   Prof. Rita Chaudhuri   
    c)   Dr. Nirmalya Mandal   
    d)   Dr. Avijit Paul   
    e)   Dr. Saswati Chaterjee   
    f)   Dr. Mohsina Iqbal   
    g)   Dr. Sudipta Ghosh   
    h)   Dr. Ruplai Maji   
    15   Excursion Sub-Committee   
    a)   Dr. Samyabrata Das (Convener)   
    b)   Dr. Samrpita Seth (Convener)   
    c)   Prof. Gobindalal Mondal  
    d)   Prof. Debarati Das   
    e)   Dr. Mohsina Iqbal   
    f)   Prof. Devarato Mandal   
    g)   Prof. Jayita Dutta   
    h)   Dr. Nilanjan Bhattacharjee  
    i)   Dr. Nibabari Banerjee   
    j)   Prof Kartik Adhikari   
    k)   Dr. Ikbal Abdul Latif   
    l)   Prof. Bachchu Paul   
    

16

  

Canteen   Sub-committee

  
    

a)

  

Prof. Utpal Sarkar (Convener)

  
    

b)

  

Prof. Rita Choudhury
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c)

  

Prof. Jahangir Ahmed

  
    

d)

  

Dr. Somdatta Bhattacharjee

  
    

e)

  

Prof. Dawa Jongbo Sherpa

  
      

Prof. Utpal SarkarXX">
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